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Maccabiah Games Records

Individuals Men :

1 Game

6 Games :
Doubles Men :

1 Game :

6 Games :

Trios Men :

1 Game :

6 Games :

5 Team Men :

1 Game :

6 Games :

All Events Men :

Tenpin Bowling - Men

300
300

1385

505

2548

760

3701

1139

6300

24 Games : 5134 (213.9 avrg)

Alan Bassik (U.S.A.)
Guy Caminsky ( S. Africa)

Yahav Rabin (ISRAEL )

S. AFRICA

S. AFRICA

ISRAEL

ISRAEL

AUSTRALIA

ISRAEL

Kevin Simon
Guy Caminsky

Guy Caminsky
Kevin Simon

Yahav Rabin
Omer Nechushtan
Noam Hanaor

Omer Nechushtan
Yahav Rabin
Noam Hanaor

Barry Wicks
Mark Lustig
Daniel Zalcman
Phil Sachs
Paul Brandon

Yahav Rabin

Ben Slutzki

Tair Shechter
Omer Nechushtan
Guy Hamra

Guy Caminsky (' S. Africa)

269
236

1374
1174

268
258
234

1293
1292
1116

258
244
244
225
168

1385
1261
1258
1239
1158

15 th Maccabiah Games 1997
15 th Maccabiah Games 1997

19 th Maccabiah Games 2013 NEW

15 th Maccabiah Games 1997

15 th Maccabiah Games 1997

19 th Maccabiah Games 2013 NEW

19 th Maccabiah Games 2013 NEW

15 th Maccabiah Games 1997

19 th Maccabiah Games 2013 NEW

15 th Maccabiah Games 1997



